
Bid Results Detail Report
MORGAN STP CULV(46)

C03115
FEDERAL

SCOPE OF WORK:

BEGINNING IN THE TOWN OF MORGAN ON VT ROUTE 111 AT MM 9.55 EXTENDING EASTERLY TO MM 9.62.LOCATION:

DATE BIDS OPEN:
WORK TO BE PERFORMED UNDER THIS PROJECT INCLUDES INSTALLATION OF A NEW BOX CULVERT, HEADWALLS, WINGWALLS, SLOPE STABILIZATION, REMOVAL OF THE EXISTING 
CULVERT AND CHANNEL REALIGNMENT. 

January 20, 2023, 11:00 AM

September 01, 2023COMPLETION DATE:

Pay Item QuantityUnit TotalUnit Price Unit Price Total TotalUnit Price

1. KIRK FENOFF & SON 
EXCAVATING, LLC

24 OLD STAGECOACH ROAD
DANVILLE, VT 05828     

2. A.L. ST. ONGE CONTRACTOR, 
INC.

1724 NORTH MAIN STREET
MONTGOMERY, VT 05470     

3. J. P. SICARD, INC.
4261 SOUTH BARTON ROAD

BARTON, VT 05822     

Description

201.10
 

LS
 

CLEARING AND GRUBBING, INCLUDING INDIVIDUAL 
TREES AND STUMPS 

$10,000.00
 

$20,000.00
 

$20,000.000
 

$20,000.00
 

$10,000.000
 

1.000
 

$20,000.000
 

203.15 CYCOMMON EXCAVATION $73,000.00$80,300.00 $24.000 $87,600.00 $20.0003,650.000 $22.000

203.27 CYUNCLASSIFIED CHANNEL EXCAVATION $6,125.00$4,375.00 $30.000 $5,250.00 $35.000175.000 $25.000

203.31 CYSAND BORROW $54,450.00$49,500.00 $30.000 $49,500.00 $33.0001,650.000 $30.000

203.32 CYGRANULAR BORROW $46,800.00$58,500.00 $20.000 $39,000.00 $24.0001,950.000 $30.000

204.20 CYTRENCH EXCAVATION OF EARTH $37,000.00$51,800.00 $25.000 $46,250.00 $20.0001,850.000 $28.000

204.21 CYTRENCH EXCAVATION OF ROCK $30,155.00$18,500.00 $50.000 $9,250.00 $163.000185.000 $100.000

204.22
 

CY
 

TRENCH EXCAVATION OF EARTH, EXPLORATORY 
(N.A.B.I.) 

$75.00
 

$75.00
 

$75.000
 

$75.00
 

$75.000
 

1.000
 

$75.000
 

204.25 CYSTRUCTURE EXCAVATION $80,000.00$92,000.00 $50.000 $200,000.00 $20.0004,000.000 $23.000

204.30 CYGRANULAR BACKFILL FOR STRUCTURES $52,250.00$38,000.00 $40.000 $38,000.00 $55.000950.000 $40.000

210.10 SYCOARSE-MILLING, BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT $8,050.00$7,700.00 $35.000 $12,250.00 $23.000350.000 $22.000

301.35 CYSUBBASE OF DENSE GRADED CRUSHED STONE $74,400.00$69,750.00 $50.000 $77,500.00 $48.0001,550.000 $45.000

402.13 TONAGGREGATE SHOULDERS, RAP $7,800.00$7,500.00 $75.000 $11,250.00 $52.000150.000 $50.000

404.65 CWTEMULSIFIED ASPHALT $1,725.00$1,125.00 $110.000 $1,650.00 $115.00015.000 $75.000

406.50 LUPRICE ADJUSTMENT, ASPHALT CEMENT (N.A.B.I.) $1.00$1.00 $1.000 $1.00 $1.0001.000 $1.000

514.10 GALWATER REPELLENT, SILANE $400.00$350.00 $80.000 $400.00 $80.0005.000 $70.000

540.10
 

LS
 

PRECAST CONCRETE STRUCTURE (14'-0" X 7'-0" X 
192'-0" BOX) 

$1,283,130.00
 

$740,000.00
 

$675,000.000
 

$675,000.00
 

$1,283,130.000
 

1.000
 

$740,000.000
 

601.2615 LF18" CPEP(SL) $8,100.00$10,800.00 $50.000 $2,700.00 $150.00054.000 $200.000

608.25 HRALL PURPOSE EXCAVATOR RENTAL, TYPE I $2,000.00$6,000.00 $10.000 $400.00 $50.00040.000 $150.000

608.40 HRLOADER RENTAL, TYPE I $3,000.00$6,000.00 $10.000 $400.00 $75.00040.000 $150.000

609.10 MGALDUST CONTROL WITH WATER $1,000.00$1,500.00 $5.000 $500.00 $10.000100.000 $15.000

613.06 CYSTONE FILL, STREAM BED MATERIAL (E-STONE, TYPE II) $43,750.00$17,500.00 $75.000 $26,250.00 $125.000350.000 $50.000

613.10 CYSTONE FILL, TYPE I $1,000.00$1,000.00 $65.000 $650.00 $100.00010.000 $100.000

621.20 LFSTEEL BEAM GUARDRAIL, GALVANIZED $18,750.00$18,750.00 $31.650 $19,781.25 $30.000625.000 $30.000

621.50 EACHMANUFACTURED TERMINAL SECTION, FLARED $12,000.00$12,000.00 $3,165.000 $12,660.00 $3,000.0004.000 $3,000.000

621.80 LFREMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF GUARDRAIL $1,450.00$1,000.50 $6.000 $4,350.00 $2.000725.000 $1.380

630.10 HRUNIFORMED TRAFFIC OFFICERS $7,500.00$9,000.00 $75.000 $11,250.00 $50.000150.000 $60.000

630.15 HRFLAGGERS $9,000.00$27,000.00 $50.000 $22,500.00 $20.000450.000 $60.000

631.10 LSFIELD OFFICE, ENGINEERS $11,200.00$10,000.00 $12,000.000 $12,000.00 $11,200.0001.000 $10,000.000

631.17 LSTESTING EQUIPMENT, BITUMINOUS $1,000.00$800.00 $1,000.000 $1,000.00 $1,000.0001.000 $800.000

631.26 DLFIELD OFFICE COMMUNICATIONS (N.A.B.I.) $3,000.00$3,000.00 $1.000 $3,000.00 $1.0003,000.000 $1.000

633.10 EACHCPM SCHEDULE $1,000.00$12,500.00 $500.000 $2,500.00 $200.0005.000 $2,500.000

635.11 LSMOBILIZATION/DEMOBILIZATION $254,000.00$80,000.00 $171,920.000 $171,920.00 $254,000.0001.000 $80,000.000

641.11 LSTRAFFIC CONTROL, ALL-INCLUSIVE $93,190.00$45,000.00 $45,000.000 $45,000.00 $93,190.0001.000 $45,000.000

641.15 EACHPORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN $19,500.00$7,500.00 $3,500.000 $17,500.00 $3,900.0005.000 $1,500.000

646.404 LFDURABLE 4 INCH WHITE LINE, POLYUREA $2,600.00$1,300.00 $4.600 $2,990.00 $4.000650.000 $2.000

646.414 LFDURABLE 4 INCH YELLOW LINE, POLYUREA $2,600.00$1,300.00 $4.600 $2,990.00 $4.000650.000 $2.000

651.16 LBWILDFLOWER SEED $800.00$3,200.00 $20.000 $800.00 $20.00040.000 $80.000

651.18 LBFERTILIZER $2,200.00$4,950.00 $3.000 $3,300.00 $2.0001,100.000 $4.500

651.20 TONAGRICULTURAL LIMESTONE $500.00$3,750.00 $500.000 $2,500.00 $100.0005.000 $750.000

651.35 CYTOPSOIL $22,500.00$30,000.00 $60.000 $30,000.00 $45.000500.000 $60.000

651.40 SYGRUBBING MATERIAL (6") $525.00$450.00 $20.000 $1,500.00 $7.00075.000 $6.000

653.01 LSEPSC PLAN $4,000.00$3,500.00 $4,000.000 $4,000.00 $4,000.0001.000 $3,500.000

653.02 HRMONITORING EPSC PLAN $800.00$4,000.00 $20.000 $1,600.00 $10.00080.000 $50.000

653.03 LUMAINTENANCE OF EPSC PLAN (N.A.B.I.) $3,475.47$3,475.47 $3,475.468 $3,475.47 $3,475.4681.000 $3,475.468

653.10 TONHAY MULCH $500.00$150.00 $1,000.000 $500.00 $1,000.000.500 $300.000

653.12 TONSTRAW MULCH $750.00$250.00 $1,000.000 $500.00 $1,500.000.500 $500.000

653.20 SYROLLED EROSION CONTROL PRODUCT, TYPE I $30,450.00$20,300.00 $2.500 $25,375.00 $3.00010,150.000 $2.000

653.25 CYCHECK DAM, TYPE I $2,625.00$3,750.00 $50.000 $3,750.00 $35.00075.000 $50.000

653.35 CYSTABILIZED CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE $1,225.00$1,750.00 $50.000 $1,750.00 $35.00035.000 $50.000

653.45 EACHFILTER BAG $150.00$1,000.00 $250.000 $250.00 $150.0001.000 $1,000.000

653.476 LFSILT FENCE, TYPE II $1,000.00$1,400.00 $10.000 $2,000.00 $5.000200.000 $7.000

653.50 LFBARRIER FENCE $2,600.00$1,625.00 $3.000 $1,950.00 $4.000650.000 $2.500

653.55 LFPROJECT DEMARCATION FENCE $1,700.00$850.00 $2.000 $1,700.00 $2.000850.000 $1.000

653.60 LFEROSION LOG $14,350.00$7,175.00 $5.000 $10,250.00 $7.0002,050.000 $3.500

656.20
 

EACH
 

EVERGREEN TREES (ABIES BALSAMEA)(CONT)(36-48 
INCHES) 

$5,250.00
 

$3,750.00
 

$1,000.000
 

$25,000.00
 

$210.000
 

25.000
 

$150.000
 

656.30 EACHDECIDUOUS TREES (SALIX NIGRA)(CONT.)(2 GALLON) $690.00$450.00 $1,250.000 $3,750.00 $230.0003.000 $150.000

656.35
 

EACH
 

DECIDUOUS SHRUBS (VIBURNUM 
LENTAGO)(CONT.)(2 GALLON) 

$5,985.00
 

$6,750.00
 

$150.000
 

$6,750.00
 

$133.000
 

45.000
 

$150.000
 

656.35
 

EACH
 

DECIDUOUS SHRUBS (CORNUS SERICEA)(CONT.)(2 
GALLON) 

$5,625.00
 

$3,375.00
 

$150.000
 

$6,750.00
 

$125.000
 

45.000
 

$75.000
 

656.35
 

EACH
 

DECIDUOUS SHRUBS (SALIX PURPUREA 
"NANA")(CONT.)(2 GALLON) 

$3,375.00
 

$4,050.00
 

$150.000
 

$4,050.00
 

$125.000
 

27.000
 

$150.000
 

656.35
 

EACH
 

DECIDUOUS SHRUBS (ALNUS RUGOSA)(CONT.)(2 
GALLON) 

$2,825.00
 

$1,875.00
 

$150.000
 

$3,750.00
 

$113.000
 

25.000
 

$75.000
 

656.35
 

EACH
 

DECIDUOUS SHRUBS (SALIX DISCOLOR)(CONT.)(2 
GALLON) 

$1,130.00
 

$1,500.00
 

$150.000
 

$1,500.00
 

$113.000
 

10.000
 

$150.000
 

656.65 MGALLANDSCAPE WATERING $6,600.00$4,125.00 $50.000 $2,750.00 $120.00055.000 $75.000

656.80 CYLANDSCAPE BACKFILL, TRUCK MEASUREMENT $4,160.00$3,200.00 $100.000 $8,000.00 $52.00080.000 $40.000

675.20 SFTRAFFIC SIGN, TYPE A $90.00$45.00 $86.250 $86.25 $90.0001.000 $45.000

675.341 LFSQUARE TUBE SIGN POST AND ANCHOR $475.00$250.00 $18.400 $460.00 $19.00025.000 $10.000

676.10 EACHDELINEATOR WITH STEEL POST $520.00$600.00 $125.000 $500.00 $130.0004.000 $150.000

676.12 EACHREMOVAL OF EXISTING DELINEATOR AND POST $100.00$40.00 $10.000 $40.00 $25.0004.000 $10.000

900.615
 

DL
 

SPECIAL PROVISION 
(INCENTIVE/DISINCENTIVE)(N.A.B.I.) 

$75,000.00
 

$75,000.00
 

$1.000
 

$75,000.00
 

$1.000
 

75,000.000
 

$1.000
 

900.635 LBSPECIAL PROVISION (WET AREA SEED MIX) $1,000.00$600.00 $100.000 $1,000.00 $100.00010.000 $60.000

900.645
 

LS
 

SPECIAL PROVISION (TEMPORARY RELOCATION OF 
STREAM) 

$48,420.00
 

$45,000.00
 

$35,000.000
 

$35,000.00
 

$48,420.000
 

1.000
 

$45,000.000
 

900.645
 

LS
 

SPECIAL PROVISION (TEMPORARY ACCESS ROAD AND 
STAGING AREAS, CULVERT) 

$39,130.00
 

$85,000.00
 

$40,000.000
 

$40,000.00
 

$39,130.000
 

1.000
 

$85,000.000
 

900.650
 

LU
 

SPECIAL PROVISION (MIXTURE PAY ADJUSTMENT, 
SMALL QUANTITY)(N.A.B.I.) 

$1.00
 

$1.00
 

$1.000
 

$1.00
 

$1.000
 

1.000
 

$1.000
 

900.650
 

LU
 

SPECIAL PROVISION (MAT DENSITY PAY ADJUSTMENT, 
SMALL QUANTITY)(N.A.B.I.) 

$1.00
 

$1.00
 

$1.000
 

$1.00
 

$1.000
 

1.000
 

$1.000
 

900.680
 

TON
 

SPECIAL PROVISION (BITUMINOUS CONCRETE 
PAVEMENT, SMALL QUANTITY) 

$75,600.00
 

$135,000.00
 

$225.000
 

$135,000.00
 

$126.000
 

600.000
 

$225.000
 

$1,973,613.97 $2,077,905.97 $2,627,128.47

Totals: $1,973,613.97 $2,077,905.97 $2,627,128.47

Pay Item QuantityUnit TotalUnit Price Unit Price Total TotalUnit Price

4. J. HUTCHINS, INC.
88 ROGERS LANE

RICHMOND, VT 05477     

5. DIRT TECH COMPANY, LLC
68 Champlain Drive

Colchester, VT 05446

Description

201.10
 

LS
 

CLEARING AND GRUBBING, INCLUDING INDIVIDUAL 
TREES AND STUMPS 

 
 

$75,000.00
 

$27,594.450
 

$27,594.45
 

 
 

1.000
 

$75,000.000
 

203.15 CYCOMMON EXCAVATION  $65,700.00 $68.510 $250,061.50  3,650.000 $18.000

203.27 CYUNCLASSIFIED CHANNEL EXCAVATION  $6,475.00 $55.000 $9,625.00  175.000 $37.000

203.31 CYSAND BORROW  $41,250.00 $64.390 $106,243.50  1,650.000 $25.000

203.32 CYGRANULAR BORROW  $68,250.00 $46.000 $89,700.00  1,950.000 $35.000

204.20 CYTRENCH EXCAVATION OF EARTH  $22,200.00 $26.910 $49,783.50  1,850.000 $12.000

204.21 CYTRENCH EXCAVATION OF ROCK  $27,750.00 $245.000 $45,325.00  185.000 $150.000

204.22
 

CY
 

TRENCH EXCAVATION OF EARTH, EXPLORATORY 
(N.A.B.I.) 

 
 

$75.00
 

$75.000
 

$75.00
 

 
 

1.000
 

$75.000
 

204.25 CYSTRUCTURE EXCAVATION  $54,000.00 $61.140 $244,560.00  4,000.000 $13.500

204.30 CYGRANULAR BACKFILL FOR STRUCTURES  $28,500.00 $74.340 $70,623.00  950.000 $30.000

210.10 SYCOARSE-MILLING, BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT  $9,450.00 $83.000 $29,050.00  350.000 $27.000

301.35 CYSUBBASE OF DENSE GRADED CRUSHED STONE  $83,700.00 $73.540 $113,987.00  1,550.000 $54.000

402.13 TONAGGREGATE SHOULDERS, RAP  $3,000.00 $63.640 $9,546.00  150.000 $20.000

404.65 CWTEMULSIFIED ASPHALT  $750.00 $220.000 $3,300.00  15.000 $50.000

406.50 LUPRICE ADJUSTMENT, ASPHALT CEMENT (N.A.B.I.)  $1.00 $1.000 $1.00  1.000 $1.000

514.10 GALWATER REPELLENT, SILANE  $1,000.00 $182.000 $910.00  5.000 $200.000

540.10
 

LS
 

PRECAST CONCRETE STRUCTURE (14'-0" X 7'-0" X 
192'-0" BOX) 

 
 

$1,100,000.00
 

$1,130,918.040
 

$1,130,918.04
 

 
 

1.000
 

$1,100,000.000
 

601.2615 LF18" CPEP(SL)  $4,482.00 $111.890 $6,042.06  54.000 $83.000

608.25 HRALL PURPOSE EXCAVATOR RENTAL, TYPE I  $3,000.00 $143.000 $5,720.00  40.000 $75.000

608.40 HRLOADER RENTAL, TYPE I  $2,000.00 $89.000 $3,560.00  40.000 $50.000

609.10 MGALDUST CONTROL WITH WATER  $3,000.00 $28.000 $2,800.00  100.000 $30.000

613.06 CYSTONE FILL, STREAM BED MATERIAL (E-STONE, TYPE II)  $43,400.00 $110.030 $38,510.50  350.000 $124.000

613.10 CYSTONE FILL, TYPE I  $1,300.00 $158.800 $1,588.00  10.000 $130.000

621.20 LFSTEEL BEAM GUARDRAIL, GALVANIZED  $17,187.50 $28.000 $17,500.00  625.000 $27.500

621.50 EACHMANUFACTURED TERMINAL SECTION, FLARED  $11,000.00 $2,750.000 $11,000.00  4.000 $2,750.000

621.80 LFREMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF GUARDRAIL  $3,625.00 $5.000 $3,625.00  725.000 $5.000

630.10 HRUNIFORMED TRAFFIC OFFICERS  $9,750.00 $90.000 $13,500.00  150.000 $65.000

630.15 HRFLAGGERS  $22,950.00 $48.110 $21,649.50  450.000 $51.000

631.10 LSFIELD OFFICE, ENGINEERS  $15,000.00 $15,000.000 $15,000.00  1.000 $15,000.000

631.17 LSTESTING EQUIPMENT, BITUMINOUS  $500.00 $600.000 $600.00  1.000 $500.000

631.26 DLFIELD OFFICE COMMUNICATIONS (N.A.B.I.)  $3,000.00 $1.000 $3,000.00  3,000.000 $1.000

633.10 EACHCPM SCHEDULE  $2,000.00 $1,000.000 $5,000.00  5.000 $400.000

635.11 LSMOBILIZATION/DEMOBILIZATION  $300,000.00 $373,989.050 $373,989.05  1.000 $300,000.000

641.11 LSTRAFFIC CONTROL, ALL-INCLUSIVE  $720,000.00 $70,960.640 $70,960.64  1.000 $720,000.000

641.15 EACHPORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN  $20,000.00 $7,100.000 $35,500.00  5.000 $4,000.000

646.404 LFDURABLE 4 INCH WHITE LINE, POLYUREA  $2,600.00 $5.930 $3,854.50  650.000 $4.000

646.414 LFDURABLE 4 INCH YELLOW LINE, POLYUREA  $2,600.00 $5.930 $3,854.50  650.000 $4.000

651.16 LBWILDFLOWER SEED  $8,000.00 $60.000 $2,400.00  40.000 $200.000

651.18 LBFERTILIZER  $3,850.00 $8.000 $8,800.00  1,100.000 $3.500

651.20 TONAGRICULTURAL LIMESTONE  $1,000.00 $1,190.000 $5,950.00  5.000 $200.000

651.35 CYTOPSOIL  $22,500.00 $25.000 $12,500.00  500.000 $45.000

651.40 SYGRUBBING MATERIAL (6")  $1,125.00 $38.000 $2,850.00  75.000 $15.000

653.01 LSEPSC PLAN  $3,000.00 $1,800.000 $1,800.00  1.000 $3,000.000

653.02 HRMONITORING EPSC PLAN  $2,000.00 $25.000 $2,000.00  80.000 $25.000

653.03 LUMAINTENANCE OF EPSC PLAN (N.A.B.I.)  $3,475.47 $3,475.468 $3,475.47  1.000 $3,475.468

653.10 TONHAY MULCH  $1,000.00 $1,630.000 $815.00  .500 $2,000.000

653.12 TONSTRAW MULCH  $1,500.00 $2,280.000 $1,140.00  .500 $3,000.000

653.20 SYROLLED EROSION CONTROL PRODUCT, TYPE I  $15,225.00 $3.650 $37,047.50  10,150.000 $1.500

653.25 CYCHECK DAM, TYPE I  $7,500.00 $80.000 $6,000.00  75.000 $100.000

653.35 CYSTABILIZED CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE  $2,625.00 $101.000 $3,535.00  35.000 $75.000

653.45 EACHFILTER BAG  $500.00 $884.000 $884.00  1.000 $500.000

653.476 LFSILT FENCE, TYPE II  $800.00 $10.650 $2,130.00  200.000 $4.000

653.50 LFBARRIER FENCE  $650.00 $3.050 $1,982.50  650.000 $1.000

653.55 LFPROJECT DEMARCATION FENCE  $637.50 $1.800 $1,530.00  850.000 $0.750

653.60 LFEROSION LOG  $6,150.00 $5.500 $11,275.00  2,050.000 $3.000

656.20
 

EACH
 

EVERGREEN TREES (ABIES BALSAMEA)(CONT)(36-48 
INCHES) 

 
 

$1,518.75
 

$90.000
 

$2,250.00
 

 
 

25.000
 

$60.750
 

656.30 EACHDECIDUOUS TREES (SALIX NIGRA)(CONT.)(2 GALLON)  $182.25 $70.000 $210.00  3.000 $60.750

656.35
 

EACH
 

DECIDUOUS SHRUBS (VIBURNUM 
LENTAGO)(CONT.)(2 GALLON) 

 
 

$2,733.75
 

$70.000
 

$3,150.00
 

 
 

45.000
 

$60.750
 

656.35
 

EACH
 

DECIDUOUS SHRUBS (CORNUS SERICEA)(CONT.)(2 
GALLON) 

 
 

$2,733.75
 

$70.000
 

$3,150.00
 

 
 

45.000
 

$60.750
 

656.35
 

EACH
 

DECIDUOUS SHRUBS (SALIX PURPUREA 
"NANA")(CONT.)(2 GALLON) 

 
 

$1,640.25
 

$70.000
 

$1,890.00
 

 
 

27.000
 

$60.750
 

656.35
 

EACH
 

DECIDUOUS SHRUBS (ALNUS RUGOSA)(CONT.)(2 
GALLON) 

 
 

$1,518.75
 

$70.000
 

$1,750.00
 

 
 

25.000
 

$60.750
 

656.35
 

EACH
 

DECIDUOUS SHRUBS (SALIX DISCOLOR)(CONT.)(2 
GALLON) 

 
 

$607.50
 

$70.000
 

$700.00
 

 
 

10.000
 

$60.750
 

656.65 MGALLANDSCAPE WATERING  $19,250.00 $19.000 $1,045.00  55.000 $350.000

656.80 CYLANDSCAPE BACKFILL, TRUCK MEASUREMENT  $6,400.00 $120.000 $9,600.00  80.000 $80.000

675.20 SFTRAFFIC SIGN, TYPE A  $75.00 $75.000 $75.00  1.000 $75.000

675.341 LFSQUARE TUBE SIGN POST AND ANCHOR  $400.00 $16.000 $400.00  25.000 $16.000

676.10 EACHDELINEATOR WITH STEEL POST  $432.00 $108.000 $432.00  4.000 $108.000

676.12 EACHREMOVAL OF EXISTING DELINEATOR AND POST  $280.00 $5.000 $20.00  4.000 $70.000

900.615
 

DL
 

SPECIAL PROVISION 
(INCENTIVE/DISINCENTIVE)(N.A.B.I.) 

 
 

$75,000.00
 

$1.000
 

$75,000.00
 

 
 

75,000.000
 

$1.000
 

900.635 LBSPECIAL PROVISION (WET AREA SEED MIX)  $2,250.00 $14.000 $140.00  10.000 $225.000

900.645
 

LS
 

SPECIAL PROVISION (TEMPORARY RELOCATION OF 
STREAM) 

 
 

$125,000.00
 

$107,905.000
 

$107,905.00
 

 
 

1.000
 

$125,000.000
 

900.645
 

LS
 

SPECIAL PROVISION (TEMPORARY ACCESS ROAD AND 
STAGING AREAS, CULVERT) 

 
 

$100,000.00
 

$27,985.100
 

$27,985.10
 

 
 

1.000
 

$100,000.000
 

900.650
 

LU
 

SPECIAL PROVISION (MIXTURE PAY ADJUSTMENT, 
SMALL QUANTITY)(N.A.B.I.) 

 
 

$1.00
 

$1.000
 

$1.00
 

 
 

1.000
 

$1.000
 

900.650
 

LU
 

SPECIAL PROVISION (MAT DENSITY PAY ADJUSTMENT, 
SMALL QUANTITY)(N.A.B.I.) 

 
 

$1.00
 

$1.000
 

$1.00
 

 
 

1.000
 

$1.000
 

900.680
 

TON
 

SPECIAL PROVISION (BITUMINOUS CONCRETE 
PAVEMENT, SMALL QUANTITY) 

 
 

$60,000.00
 

$205.000
 

$123,000.00
 

 
 

600.000
 

$100.000
 

$3,256,057.47 $3,283,375.31

Totals: $3,256,057.47 $3,283,375.31

Page 1 of 1Friday, January 20, 2023


